
Position First Name Last Name Region School Address Address 2 City State Zip Phone Email School District

1 President Dr Maureen Letcher President Hollidaysburg Senior High School 1510 North Montgomery Street Hollidaysburg PA 16648 (814) 695-4416 maureen.letcher@hasdtigers.com Hollidaysburg ASD

2 Past President Dr Jonathan Ross Past President Lionville MS 550 W Uwchlan Ave Exton PA 19341 (610) 524-6300 jross@dasd.org Downingtown ASD

3 Treasurer Dr Jessica Quinter Treasurer Park Forest Elementary 2181 School Drive State College PA 16803 (814) 231-5010 jlq11@scasd.org State College Area SD

4 NASSP Coordinator Jonathan Bauer NASSP Coordinator Upper Merion Area HS 435 Crossfield Road King of Prussia PA 19406 (610) 205-3801 jbauer@umasd.org Upper Merion ASD

5 NAESP Representative Dr Melissa Patschke

NAESP 

Representative Upper Providence ES 833 South Lewis Road Building 3 Royersford PA 19468 (610) 705-6009 mpats@spring-ford.net Spring-Ford ASD

6 East I Elem. Rep Shelly Egan East I Elem. Rep Old Forge ES 401 Melmore Street Old Forge PA 18518 (570) 457-6721 shelly.egan@ofsd.cc Old Forge SD

7 East I Sec. Rep Joseph Hanni East I Sec. Rep Northeast Intmd. School 721 Adams Avenue Scranton PA 18510 (570) 348-3651 joseph.hanni@ssdedu.org Scranton SD

8 East II Elem. Rep Robert Farina East II Elem. Rep Brandywine Heights Intmd & MS 200 W Weis St Topton PA 19562 (610) 682-5131 robfar@bhasd.org Brandywine ASD

9 East II Sec. Rep Michael Maley East II Sec. Rep Minersville Area High School 40 High School Lane Minersville PA 17954 (570) 544-1400 x2007 mmaley@battlinminers.com Minersville Area SD

10 East III Elem. Rep Dr Nicholas Indeglio East III Elem. Rep Downingtown MS 115 Rock Raymond Road Downingtown PA 19335 (610) 518-0685 nindeglio@dasd.org Downingtown ASD

11 East III Sec. Rep Edward Roth East III Sec. Rep Penncrest High School Penncrest High School Media PA 19063 (610) 334-9841 eroth@rtmsd.org Rose Tree Media SD

12 Central I Elem. Rep James Orichosky Central I Elem. Rep Wingate ES 751 S Eagle Valley Rd Wingate PA 16823 (814) 355-4872 james.orichosky@beasd.net Bald Eagle ASD

13 Central I Sec. Rep Rebecca Stanfield Central I Sec. Rep Towanda Area SHS 1 High School Drive Towanda PA 18848 (570) 265-2101 rstanfield@empireaccess.net Towanda Area SD

14 Central II Elem. Rep Rick Esche Central II Elem. Rep Paradise Elementary 20 North Belmont Road Paradise PA 17562 (717) 768-5560 rick_esche@pequeavalley.org Pequea Valley SD

15 Central II Sec. Rep Dr Benjamin Feeney Central II Sec. Rep Lampeter-Strasburg HS 1600 Book Road Lancaster PA 17602 (717) 464-3311 benjamin_feeney@l-spioneers.org Lampeter-Strasburg SD

16 Central III Elem. Rep Kristin Musselman Central III Elem. Rep Tyrone ES 601 Clay Avenue Tyrone PA 16686 (814) 684-1342 knmusselman@tyrone.k12.pa.us Tyrone SD

17 Central III Sec. Rep Christopher Santini Central III Sec. Rep Central Cambria HS 204 Schoolhouse Road Ebensburg PA 15931 (814) 472-8860 csantini@cencam.org Central Cambria SD

18 West I Elem. Rep Donna Rose West I Elem. Rep Clark ES 3650 Depot Rd. Erie PA 16510 814-823-6460 drose@harborcreeksd.com Harbor Creek SD

19 West I Sec. Rep Brian Fuller West I Sec. Rep McDowell SHS 3580 West 38th Erie PA 16506 (814) 835-5402 bfuller@mtsd.org Millcreek Twp SD

20 West II Elem. Rep Melanie Rosenberger West II Elem. Rep PA Cyber CS 652 Midland Avenue Midland PA 15059 (724) 888-7641 melanie.rosenberger@pacyber.org Pennsylvania Cyber CS

21 West II Sec. Rep Dr Jerald Barris West II Sec. Rep PA Cyber CS 652 Midland Avenue Midland PA 15059 (724) 417-7448 jerald.barris@pacyber.org Pennsylvania Cyber CS

22 West III Elem. Rep Dr Carol Sprinker West III Elem. Rep Edgeworth ES 200 Meadow Lane Sewickley PA 15143 (412) 749-3000 sprinkerc@qvsd.org Quaker Valley SD

23 West III Sec. Rep Dr Jason Olexa West III Sec. Rep Brentwood High School 3601 Brownsville Road Pittsburgh PA 15227 (412) 881-4940 jason.olexa@bb-sd.org Brentwood Borough SD

24 Diversity At-Large Richard Gordon, IV Diversity At-Large Paul Robeson HS for Human Services 4125 Ludlow Street Philadelphia PA 19104 (215) 400-7780 rgordon@philasd.org Mid Valley SD

25 Asst. Principal At-Large Dr Daniel Beck

Asst. Principal At-

Large Upper Saint Clair HS 1825 McLaughlin Run Road Upper St. Clair PA 15241 (412) 833-1600 dbeck@uscsd.k12.pa.us Upper St. Clair SD

26 Alternative Funding Michael Allison Alternative Funding Hopewell HS 1215 Longvue Avenue Aliquippa PA 15001 (412) 736-0130 allisonm@hopewellarea.org Hopewell ASD

27 Professional Dev Rep Dr Beth Haldeman Professional Dev Rep Cocalico SD 800 South 4th Street Denver PA 17567 (717) 336-1411 beth_haldeman@cocalico.org Cocalico SD
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